TERUMO INTERVENTIONAL SYSTEMS
Glidewire® Gold/
Gold Neuro
Terumo
The Terumo Glidewire you know and trust with
“Gold Standard” visibility for the most demanding procedures
Glidewire Gold Neuro
• 8 cm distal taper
Glidewire Gold
• Choose from 3 cm or 5 cm distal taper
2 mm gold band at distal tip
• Provides the enhanced radiopacity
you need in smaller vessels
/
Consistent, reliable Terumo Glidewire performance that gets you there
Terumo nitinol alloy core
• Resists kinking for easier, faster navigation
through even the most tortuous vessels
• Restores shape to manufactured state
for multiple use in a single procedure
Polyurethane jacket
with tungsten
• Provides enhanced
radiopacity of entire
Terumo Glidewire
Core-to-tip design
• Provides optimal torque
control for superior navigation
Terumo Glide Technology
hydrophilic coating
• Unique hydrophilic coating has
been imitated but never equaled
• Consistent performance gets
you there faster
Terumo Glide Technology™
hydrophilic coating
• Unmatched lubricity consistently
gets you where you need to go
TERUMO INTERVENTIONAL SYSTEMS
Glidewire® Gold/
Gold Neuro
Small Vessel Guidewires (0.018")
Neuro Guidewires (0.011"-0.018")
Hydrophilic Coated Guidewires
Packed 1 per box and include a torque device.
Product Diameter Total Flexible Radiopaque Tip
Code Length Tip Length Length Shape
(in) (cm) (cm) (mm)
GM1811 0.018 180 3 2 45° Angle
GM1813 0.018 180 3 2 70° Angle
GM1812 0.018 180 5 2 45° Angle
GM1814 0.018 180 5 2 70° Angle
Hydrophilic Coated Guidewires for Neuro Applications
Packed 1 per box and include a torque device.
Product Diameter Total Flexible Radiopaque Tip
Code Length Tip Length Length Shape
(in) (cm) (cm) (mm)
GM1001 0.011 180 8 2 45° Angle
GM1002 0.011 180 8 2 70° Angle
GM1401 0.014 180 8 2 45° Angle
GM1402 0.014 180 8 2 70° Angle
GM1601 0.016 180 8 2 45° Angle
GM1602 0.016 180 8 2 70° Angle
GM1801 0.018 180 8 2 45° Angle
GM1802 0.018 180 8 2 70° Angle
Terumo
Terumo
For more information, call 800.862.4143 to speak to a Customer Care Representative, or visit www.terumomedical.com/interventional
Terumo Interventional Systems  •  2101 Cottontail Lane  •  Somerset,NJ 08873  •  Fax: 800.411.5870
©2006 Terumo Medical Corporation.All rights reserved.All brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of Terumo. Lit. # TIS004 04/06